Values (000 USD)

93 Arms and ammunition; parts and accessories thereof

IRELAND

Harmonised System 2012

Imports

Exports

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2014

2015

2016 2017

2018

World

EU27

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Colombia
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

10 297
8923
4795
8008
9907

15
402
26
116
141

816
1157

1603
51

27
20

803
28
343
3823

532
382

9

149

142

9680
7492
4611
6616
9123

7
1017

97

723
497

1944
122

83
55
1

347
409
105
299
2321
1003
540

44
310

35

137

6744
4665
3018
4262
6 466

81
18
695
43

302
573

1231
138

260
28
33

830
26
126
81
849
1151
256

52

33

169

23

5999
4012
2485
3784
5709
11

16
28
426
47
317

461

810
166

280
164
879

39
50

1043
959
247

39

51

154

44

15115
9228
5980
7977

12 920

2218
60
101

271
2495

669
227

1892
372
1

324
17
3131

1124
2195

1900

67

195

1227
573
12
579
582

561

20

625

1305
531

557
560

23

531

1"

733

1017
239
397
676

96

182

239
146
26

315

954
261

300
521
145

45

66

253

35

35

397

542
423

482
537
55

423
50

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20190328/1172. Information on data for Israel: http://oe.cd/israel-disclaimer.
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